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20

Players

LukoSius, Mindaugas
Arlauskas, Mindaugas
Baltinas, Artinas

Cesas, Algimentas
Lapienis, Saulius
Juozaitis, Arvidas
RadaviCius, Arlinas
Maumevicius, Gediminas
Kazlauskas, Donatas
Paulikas, Jonas
MezZonas, Virginijus
Jankevigius, Juozas
Meciulis, Sigitas
Sabeckas, Gintautas
Muraska, Antanas
Komarov, Aleksandr
Viktoras, Viktoras
Cesnavigius, Algimentas
Tamulis, Vitalijus

Paulauskas, Branuelis

Page 1 of 3

LT100 3x3 seniors championship

Team

Perlas-60
Zalgiris-Juta 60
Klaipéda-Ranga-60
Statyba-60
Statyba-60
Klaipéda-Ranga-60
Tauragé-60
Zalgiris-Juta 60
Perlas-60
Klaipéda-Ranga-60
Zalgiris-Juta 60
Tauragé-60
Tauragé-60
Tauragé-60
Perlas-60
Statyba-60
Statyba-60
Klaipéda-Ranga-60
Perlas-60

Zalgiris-Juta 60

Category: M60+

Category = Jersey# Total Points

Ms0+ 7
Ms0+ 5
Ms0+ 23
Ms0+ 1
Ms0+ 9
Ms0+ 10
Ms0+ 5
Ms0+ 44
Ms0+ 4
Ms0+ 5
Ms0+ 8
Ms0+ 7
Ms0+ 10
Ms0+ 8
Ms0+ 20
Ms0+ 2
Ms0+ 17
Ms0+ 27
Ms0+ 33
Ms0+ 2

37

2

24

16

14

13

13

13

12

11

11

10

10

o’

Total 2 Points | Total 1 Point
7 22
12 2
7 10
0 16
7 0
5 3
2 9
3 7
6 0
0 1
0 1
0 10
0 10
2 5
3 0
2 2
3 0
0 4
0 4
0 1

’

# of games

4

4
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Rank Players

1 Kazilionis, Algirdas

2 Ribinskas, Vytautas
3 Sadovnikovas, Jurijus
4 Jasinskas, Viktoras

5 Lingé, Algirdas

6 Ruzelé, Viktoras

7 Lingvevicius, Juozas
8 Drelingas, Algimantas
9 BareiSa, Eduardas

10 Vilkas, Jonas

11 Svedas, Kestutis

12 Tatarlnas, Voldemaras
13 Cekaitis, Narvydas

14 Raudonius, Albinas

15 Siurkus, Kazinieras

16 Jurevi€ius, Stasys
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LT100 3x3 seniors championship

Team
Zalgiris-Juta-1 65
Zalgiris-Juta-1 65
Klaipeda-65
Klaipeda-65
Klaipeda-65
Vilniaus Statyba 65
Zalgiris-Juta-2 65
Vilniaus Statyba 65
Zalgiris-Juta-2 65
Vilniaus Statyba 65
Zalgiris-Juta-1 65
Zalgiris-Juta-1 65
Zalgiris-Juta-2 65
Vilniaus Statyba 65
Zalgiris-Juta-2 65

Klaipeda-65

Category = Jersey# Total Points

Mo5+

Mo5+

Mo5+

Mo5+

Mo5+

Mo5+

Mo5+

Mo5+

Mo5+

Mo5+

Mo5+

Mo5+

Mo5+

Mo5+

Mo5+

Mo5+

Category: M65+

4

25

21

18

17

19

30

23

13

14

25

17

15

14

14

12

’

o’

Total 2 Points = Total 1 Point = # of games

0 17 3
0 15 3
0 14 3
0 14 3
2 8 3
3 3 3
1 6 3
1 3 3
2 3 3
2 2 3
0 6 3
0 5 3
2 1 3
1 2 3
1 2 3
0 1 3
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Category: M70+

Rank Players Team Category = Jersey# Total Points Total 2Points Total 1 Point # of games
1 Mieska, Liudvikas Neptinieciai 70 M7O+ 13 22 5 12 4
2 Kairys, Eduardas Vilniaus Statyba S1  M7O+ 6 19 3 13 4
3 ZiZliauskas, Juozas Vilniaus Statyba S1  M7O+ 5 19 1 17 4
4 ZiZliauskas, Jonas Vilniaus Statyba S2  M7O+ 4 17 0 17 4
5 LukoSius, Jonas Zalgiris-1 70 M70+ 8 17 2 13 4
6 Lebedevas, Vladas NeptanieCiai 70 M70+ 15 15 2 10 4
7 Danbrauskas, Algirdas ~ Vilniaus Statyba S2 ~ Mr0+ 10 15 0 15 4
8 Milaknis, Rimantas Zalgiris-Z 70 M70+ 21 15 0 15 4
9 Anuzis, Algimantas Zalgiris-2 70 MrO+ 7 14 0 14 4
10 Ramanauskas, Romas  Vilniaus Statyba S1 MrO+ 10 1 1 9 4
11 Stuikys, Vytautas Zalgiris-1 70 M7O+ 4 11 5 1 4
12 Linonis, Vitas Zalgiris-Z 70 M70+ 13 1 0 1 4
13 Matulaitis, Valentinas Vilniaus Statyba S2  MrO+ 5 8 1 6 4
14 Laugalys, Jonas Vilniaus Statyba S2  MrO+ 14 8 1 6 4
15 Rauktys, Eduardas Zalgiris-1 70 MrO+ 9 8 1 6 4
16 Zigkus, Algimantas NeptanieCiai 70 MO+ 7 3 0 3 4
17 Sakarnis, Alginmantas NeptanieCiai 70 MO+ 10 1 0 1 4
18 JaroSas, Kestutis Vilniaus Statyba S1  M7O+ 7 1 0 1 4
19 Barysas, Kazimeras Zalgiris-2 70 MrO+ 11 0 0 0 4
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